
Taz 6 Inserts 1 of 7

PP-GP0222  --  Y belt mount v.75

PP-GP0208  --  Extruder Mount TAZ6 v0.8

PP-GP0213  --  Z Carriage Motor, v2.3

2x-
HD-MS0030

M3 inserts

4x-
PP-MP0066
M2 inserts

5x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

Direction of 
insertion shown

2x-
HD-MS0158
M5 Short Inserts

4x-
PP-MP0066
M2 inserts

2x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts



Taz 6 Inserts 2 of 7

PP-GP0211  --  Fan duct left v0.7.4 PP-GP0212  --  Fan duct right v0.7.4

Approved Approved

PP-GP0206  --  X-Carriage TAZ v0.3 PP-GP0232  --  Heatsink Fan Duct v0.6

2 in clamp

8 top side

5 PEI side

PP-GP0215  --  Z Lower Left v2.3 PP-GP0227  –  Z Lower Right v2.3

2x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

2x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

2x-
PP-MP0066
M2 inserts

15x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

4x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

1x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts 
(Around the back 
side of the part)

1x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts



Taz 6 Inserts 3 of 7

PP-GP0218  --  Feed Tube Holder v2.5 PP-GP0217  --  Spool Arm v2.0, TAZ

PP-GP0228  –  Y Corner Left v2.4 PP-GP0229  –  Y Corner Right v2.4

PP-GP0226  –   Y Motor Mount v3.0, TAZ PP-GP0214  --  Z Carriage Idler v2.3

PP-GP0225  --  Y Idler Mount v4.0, TAZ PP-GP0223  --  Y Mount Chassis v3.3

1x-
M5 bushing

1x-
M5 bushing

1x-
HD-MS0060

M5 Long

1x-
HD-MS0060

M5 Long

2x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

2x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

Print side of part 
is the outward 
face of the part

Print side of part 
is the outward 
face of the part

4x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

2x-
HD-MS0158
M5 Short

2x-
HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

Direction of 
insertion shown

4x-HD-MS0030
M3 inserts

1x-
HD-MS0060
M5 Long Insert

Push insert 
slightly below 
flush to 
counterbore

Direction of 
insertion shown

Direction of 
insertion shown



Taz 6 non-inserts 4 of 7

PP-GP0224  --  Y mount table v2.5, TAZ PP-GP0186  --  Wade extruder body for Hex nozzle v1.0

No Inserts No Inserts

PP-GP0221  --  Bed corner ninjaflex v1.0, TAZ PP-GP0216  -- Z-min switch mount v0.4, TAZ 

No Inserts No Inserts

PP-GP0234 –  LCD Knob, V1.0 PP-GP0233  –  Bearing Holder Printing, V1.0

No Inserts No Inserts



Taz 6 non-inserts 5 of 7

PP-GP0210  --  Single Bearing Holder for 12mm rod v0.3 PP-GP0209  --  Double Bearing Holder for 12mm rod v0.3

No Inserts No Inserts

PP-GP0231  –  Wiper Mount, v2.0 PP-GP0091  --  extruder_latch

No Inserts No Inserts

PP-GP0192  –  Herringbone Small Gear v1.1, Lulzbot green PP-GP0191  –  Herringbone Large Gear v1.3, Lulzbot green

No Inserts No Inserts



Taz 6 non-inserts 6 of 7

PP-GP0060  --  Wade Reloaded Bearing Washer PP-GP0193 – Extruder Idler Block v1.4c, Taz & Mini

No Inserts No Inserts

PP-GP0219  --  Feed Tube Spinner v2.5 PP-GP0236  -- Z Upper v2.0, TAZ6

No Inserts No Inserts

PP-GP0235  –  SD card bezel, TAZ 6, v0.7 PP-GP0230  –  Printed_LCD_bezel, TAZ 6, v1.0

No Inserts No Inserts



Taz 6 non-inserts 7 of 7

PP-GP0154  --  Electronics Case Mount v1.0 PP-GP0220  --  Interconnect housing v0.1, TAZ

No Inserts approved, need Pic No Inserts

PP-GP0207  --  X-Carriage Guidev2.0, TAZ PP-GP0089  –  LCD Spacer, TAZ

No Inserts approved, need Pic No Inserts

PP-GP0237 – Flexy Washer V0.1 PP-GP0238  – Flexy Bed Foot v0.1

No Inserts No Inserts


	Taz 6 Inserts
	Taz 6 non-inserts

